Infinity Cheer & Tumbling

2023 Price List

Registration

45 Minute Classes

55 Minute Classes

Unlimited Monthly Classes

Family FUNtime

Open Gym

Friday FUNgym

Homeschool PE

Homeschool PE Semester Pass

Homeschool PE Semester Pass

Per Child

1 Class/Week

2 Classes/Week
3 Classes/Week
1 Class/Week

2 Classes/Week
3 Classes/Week
Ages 5 & Under
Ages 6 & Up
First Child
Second Child
All Ages

All Ages

Ages 4 and Up
Members

Non Members

$35.00
$60.00
$100.00
$140.00
$70.00
$120.00
$170.00
$160.00
$200.00
$8.00
$6.00
$15.00
$15.00
$10.00
$25.00
$50.00

Yearly

Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly

Per Class

Per Class

Per Class

Per Class

Per Class

Semester

Semester

438 Kelly Lane

(931) 572-0089

11/05/2022



