Infinity Cheer & Tumbling 2023 Price List

Registration	Per Child	\$35.00	Yearly
45 Minute Classes	1 Class/Week	\$60.00	Monthly
	2 Classes/Week	\$100.00	Monthly
	3 Classes/Week	\$140.00	Monthly
55 Minute Classes	1 Class/Week	\$70.00	Monthly
	2 Classes/Week	\$120.00	Monthly
	3 Classes/Week	\$170.00	Monthly
Unlimited Monthly Classes	Ages 5 & Under	\$160.00	Monthly
	Ages 6 & Up	\$200.00	Monthly
Family FUNtime	First Child	\$8.00	Per Class
	Second Child	\$6.00	Per Class
Open Gym	All Ages	\$15.00	Per Class
Friday FUNgym	All Ages	\$15.00	Per Class
Homeschool PE	Ages 4 and Up	\$10.00	Per Class
Homeschool PE Semester Pass	Members	\$25.00	Semester
Homeschool PE Semester Pass	Non Members	\$50.00	Semester

